
Board of Commissioners of Cook
County

Legislation Text

118 North Clark Street
Chicago, IL

PROPOSED PREVIOUSLY APPROVED ITEM AMENDMENT

Department:  Cook County State’s Attorney’s Office

Request:  Please approve as amended (an additional $270.00). Original item approved the amount of $28,475.50.

Item Number:  22 - 5243

Fiscal Impact:  $270.00

Account(s):  N/A

Original Text of Item:

Firm:   McCarthy & Valentini, LLC.
Attorney(s):  Maria McCarthy
Case Name:   In re Special Prosecutor
Case No.(s):   96 CR 2563801
Date of This Order:  08/09/2022
Time period: 07/05/2022 - 08/07/2022
This Court Ordered Amount for fees and expenses: $28,475.50 $28,745.50 ($28,475.50 was already paid)

New amount requested $270.00
Paid to Date: $53,545.50
Litigation Subcommittee Approval: N/A

File #: 22-5960, Version: 1

Board of Commissioners of Cook County Printed on 11/4/2022Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

